
Synopsis Budget AmountBill AmountNew Funding (in thousands of dollars)

YWCA Union County - Facility Construction 25

Count Basie Center for the Arts 50

Municipal Fish Kill Clean-up Support (PTRF) 72

Bris Avrohom Center, Hillside - Security Improvements 80

Borough of Metuchen - Volunteer Fire Department 

Station Renovations and Decontamination Equipment 

(PTRF) 100

Veterans of Foreign Wars Post 2290, Manville - Facility 

Repairs 100

Princeton Battlefield State Park 100

Hackensack Meadowlands Municipal Committee of 

Mayors 125

Rutgers Camden Business School - Center for Real 

Estate 150

Village of Ridgefield Park - Combined Sewer Long 

Term Control Plan (PTRF) 200

Essex County Family Justice Center 250

Garden State Equality (Adverse Childhood Experiences 

Resiliency Project) 250

Hawthorne Supportive Housing, Inc. 250

Chester Township Park Improvements (PTRF) 250

Camden County Historical Society 250

New Jersey Coastal Coalition, Inc. - New Jersey 

Resiliency Institute 250

Jewish Community Center of Middlesex County, 

Township of Edison - Center for Lifelong Living 250

Belleville Township - Acquisition of Property (PTRF) 250

Borough of Highland Park - Raritan River Trail 

Connector Feasibility Analysis (PTRF) 250

New Jersey Agricultural Experiment Station - Tick 

Research and Control 250

Route 46 E/NJ Turnpike Merger - Traffic Study and 

Remediation (PTRF) 250

Franklin Township (Somerset) - Little League Field 

Improvements (PTRF) 300

New Jersey Center for Civic Education - Middle School 

and High School Civics Instruction (Laura Wooten's 

Law) 300

Paramus Public Library (PTRF) 300

Borough of Metuchen - Myrtle Charles Park Re-turfing 

(PTRF) 350

New Jersey Israel Commission 350

Center for American Women and Politics - Women 

Elected and Appointed Officials Database 350

Urban Policy Institute 350



Rutgers Newark Business School - Center for Real 

Estate 350

City of Elizabeth - Electric Bus Project (PTRF) 486

Bloomfield College - Residential Access Scholarship 

Program 492

Township of North Brunswick - Community Park 

Walking Trails (PTRF) 500

Township of Hopewell (Mercer) - Woolsey Park Band 

Shell (PTRF) 500

Cooper's Ferry Partnership - Workforce Study 500

Clayton Model Pilot Program (P.L.2021, c.85) (PTRF) 500

Cooper University Hospital - Population Health and 

Joint Board 500

First Star New Jersey 561

Township of Lawrence (Mercer) - Brunswick Pike 

Streetscape Improvement Project (PTRF) 700

Borough of Highland Park - Recreational Complex 

Improvements (PTRF) 750

East Brunswick Community Arts Center Expansion 

(PTRF) 1000

Hoboken Community Center 1000

Friends of New Jersey School of Conservation - Stokes 

State Forest 1000

Newark Museum 1000

City of Newark - Mayor's Brick City Peace Collective 1000

Historic New Bridge Landing Park Commission 1200

Trenton Front Street Garage (Capital City 

Redevelopment Corporation) 1500

New Jersey Sports and Exposition Authority - 

Meadowlands Conservation Trust 1600

Village of Ridgefield Park - Road Improvement 

Program (PTRF) 1800

Mid-Atlantic States Career and Education Center 2000

Waksman Institute of Microbiology 2000

Solar Energy and Agricultural Production 

Demonstration Project (Rutgers Agricultural 

Experiment Station) 2000

Anti-violence Out-of-School Youth Summer Program - 

Newark, Trenton, Paterson, Atlantic City (adds Atlantic 

City to name) 2000

Irvington Township - Camp Irvington Repair and 

Redevelopment 3000

Somerset County Vocational and Technical Schools 

(PTRF) 3700

Salem Medical Center- Specialized System of Care 4900

Newark Symphony Hall Infrastructure Project 5000



Trenton Taxation Building (Capital City 

Redevelopment Corporation) 5000

School of Veterinary Medicine 7000

North Bergen School District - Property Acquisition 

(PTRF) 10000

Essex County College (PTRF) 10000

Repayment of Municipal Contribution to Mass Transit 

Facility (PTRF) 10000

Camden County Improvement Authority - Demolition 

of Vacant Property (PTRF) 15000

Jersey City - Arts Museum Project 24000
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